Rev. 12.24
Specs and model numbers are subject to change with or without notice.
Project:
Type:
Part #:
Wall Packs
Detail Specifications:
• Finish: Bronze, Custom finishes available

Install Back Plate
to Junction Box
Latch Main Body
to Back Plate
Tighten Screws
to Secure Fixture
Wall Pack
Shield
R-Line: Rotating Wall Packs
One or Two Modules
REMOTE CONTROL
S-LINE-R
Accessory Model Description
S-LINE-R Remote for S-LINE Series Sensors
Model     Voltage Watts Lumens Color CRI
LED-WPROT2-25WS-TRI-BZ 120-277V 25w 3,600 30/40/50k >80
LED-WPROT2-40WS-30K-BZ 120-277V 40w 4,890 3000k >80
LED-WPROT2-40WS-40K-BZ 120-277V 40w 4,890 4000k >80
LED-WPROT2-40WS-50K-BZ 120-277V 40w 4,890 5000k >80
LED-WPROT2-60WD-TRI-BZ 120-277V 60w 8,280 30/40/50k >80
LED-WPROT2-80WD-30K-BZ 120-277V 80w 10,875 3000k >80
LED-WPROT2-80WD-40K-BZ 120-277V 80w 10,875 4000k >80
LED-WPROT2-80WD-50K-BZ 120-277V 80w 10,875 5000k >80
SHIELD
Model Item Description
WPROT-SHIELD  Shield for Rotating Wall Pack
WPROT-SHIELD